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A -> Approved
J -> Juvenile
D -> Domestic

Report generated at: 12/19/2025, 07:40:02

From: 12/18/2025 Thru: 12/18/2025

Case_Number Arr.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Reported Status          A J D
25-2438-AR 3987 2025-12-18 Open            Y N N

Arrest Date> 2025-12-18 09:09
Location> Zone: 13 Grid 32

473 MAXFIELD ST
Offenses> (1) UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV

IBR: 99 - TRAFFIC, TOWN BY-LAW OFFENSES
(2) WARRANT ARREST (DKT#2533CR003612)
IBR: 90Z - ALL OTHER OFFENSES

Suspects> (1) FRANKIE MORENO
462A MAXFIELD ST
NEW BEDFORD MA

Case_Number Arr.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Reported Status          A J D
25-2440-AR 4221 2025-12-18 Open            Y N N

Arrest Date> 2025-12-18 17:24
Location> Zone: 31 Grid 25A

171 COGGESHALL ST
Offenses> (1) LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED, OP MV WITH

IBR: 99 - TRAFFIC, TOWN BY-LAW OFFENSES
(2) STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO
IBR: 99 - TRAFFIC, TOWN BY-LAW OFFENSES

Suspects> (1) JESUS SIMAJ-RIZ
341 EARLE ST
NEW BEDFORD MA

Case_Number Arr.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Reported Status          A J D
25-2441-AR 4196 2025-12-18 Open            Y N N

Arrest Date> 2025-12-18 17:55
Location> Zone: 11 Grid 40B

134 ELM ST
Offenses> (1) A&B

IBR: 13B - SIMPLE ASSAULT
(2) A&B WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON
IBR: 13A - AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
(3) DISORDERLY CONDUCT
IBR: 90C - DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Suspects> (1) KAITLYN JANSEN
106 CHARLES ST
NEW BEDFORD MA

Case_Number Arr.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Reported Status          A J D
25-2442-AR 4183 2025-12-18 Open            Y N N

Arrest Date> 2025-12-18 18:13
Location> Zone: 11 Grid 40B
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134 ELM ST
Offenses> (1) ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON

IBR: 13A - AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
(2) CITY ORDINANCE (ELECTRONIC SUBMISSION COURT CODE)
IBR: 99 - TRAFFIC, TOWN BY-LAW OFFENSES
(3) A&B WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON
IBR: 13B - SIMPLE ASSAULT

Suspects> (1) ERIC VICTORIA
HOMELESS

HOMELESS MA


